Shareholding Pattern

COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.
Scrip Code : 520131 | Quarter ending :March 2017

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter &

Promoter Group 13 31,09,315 31,009,315 J 74 .99 31.09,315
(B) Public 2,971 10,37,250 10,37,250 25.01 5,70,154
(C1) Shares

underlying DRs 0.00

(C2) Shares held by 0.00

Employee Trust '

(C) Non Promoter-

Non Public 0.00

Grand Total 2,984 41,46,565 41,46,565 100.00 36,79,469

Note:C=C1+C?2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Pubtic shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.




.......................

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI &
SONS (HUF)

UDIT TOD!

SHIKHA TOD|

KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI

Any Other (specify)

UDIT PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

TODI SONS LIMITED

TODI SERVICES LIMITED

MMUDYOG LIMITED

SHIKHA LEASING AND
FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED

CONTINENTAL ROAD
CARRIERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

COASTAL AGRO TECH (
INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

COASTAL PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

ALPS HOUSING AND
HOLDINGS LIMITED

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 520131

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

13

13

Shareholding Pattern

COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

7,04,975

64,023

1,44,600

1,65,627

3,30,825

24,04,340

41,800

1,28,807

3,61,755

2,96,939

2,24,480

3,18,450

6,11,486

2,87,905

1,32,718

31,09,315

31,09,315

7,04,975

64,023

1,44,600

1,65,527

3,30,825

24,04 ,340

41,800

1,28,807

3,61,755

2,96,939

2,24,480

3,18,450

6,11,486

2,87,905

1,32,718

31,09,315

31,09,315

Quarter Ending : March 2017

0.00

17.00

1.54

3.49

3.99

7.98

57.98

1.01

3.11

8.72

7.16

541

7.68

14.75

6.94

3.20

74.99

0.00

74.99

7,04,975

64,023

1,44,600

1,65,527

3,30,825

24.,04,340

41,800

1,28,807

3,61,755

2,96,939

2,24 480

3,18,450

6,111,486

2,87,905

1,32,718

31,09,315

31,09,315



Scrip Code : 520131

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto
Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

ARVIND KUMAR SANCHET]

ARVIND KUMAR J
SANCHETI

Any Other (specify)

JUGAL KISHORE AGRAWAL

NRI

Bodies Corporate

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

P R

2831

134

65

69

2969

2971

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

R

500

200

700

663400

151900

41500

41900

221250

20000

110200

111050

1036550

1037250

COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

AR

500

200

700

6,63,400

1,591,900

41,500

41,900

2,21,250

50,000

1,10,200

1,11,050

10,36,550

10,37,250

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

16.00

3.66

1.00

1.01

5.34

1.21

2.66

2.68

25.00

25.01

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

-------

500

200

700

6,63,400

1,51,900

41,500

41,900

2,21,250

50,000

1,10,200

1,11,050

10,36,550

10,37,250

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

16.00

3.66

1.00

1.01

6.34

1.21

2.66

2.68

25.00

25,01

Quarter ending : March 2017

3,38,804

1,22,850

41,500

41,900

1,08,500

50,000

09,000

93,500

5,70,154

5,70,154

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in dematiunclaimed

suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) Wrt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

Scrip Code : 520131 Quarter ending : March 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

b T o i shmres SIRICTRCTRPUTES FENTY I e IREFS SR IY
S SN SRHDRI SO
C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 000
Holder .
C2) Employee 0 0 0.00
Benefit Trust '
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern

COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

Scrip Code : 520131 Quarter ending : March 2017

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



