

## **Shareholding Pattern**

#### COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

**Scrip Code**: 520131

Quarter ending: March 2017

### Summary statement holding of specified securities

Calugory of site eliptides	Nos. <b>of</b> Shareholders	Not of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a 1- of total not of shares (calculated as per SCRP 1967)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held to dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	13	31,09,315	31,09,315	. 74.99	31,09,315
(B) Public	2,971	10,37,250	10,37,250	25.01	5,70,154
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00	
Grand Total	2,984	41,46,565	41,46,565	100.00	36,79,469

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



## Shareholding Pattern

## COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

Scrip Code: 520131

Quarter Ending: March 2017

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Calopay of theishows	Nos of shareholders	No offully paid up equity shares hold	To <b>tal</b> nos. Shar <b>e</b> s heid	Shareholding as a % of total not of shares (calculated as pur SCRR, 1957)As a 9 of (k+5+C2)	Numberdiequiy shares acid in demakatalized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	7,04,975	7,04,975	17.00	7,04,975
KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI & SONS (HUF)	1	64,023	64,023	1.54	64,023
UDIT TODI	1	1,44,600	1,44,600	3.49	1,44,600
SHIKHA TODI	1	1,65,527	1,65,527	3.99	1,65,527
KANHAIYA KUMAR TODI	1	3,30,825	3,30,825	7.98	3,30,825
Any Other (specify)	9	24,04,340	24,04,340	57.98	24,04,340
UDIT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	41,800	41,800	1.01	41,800
TODI SONS LIMITED	1	1,28,807	1,28,807	3.11	1,28,807
TODI SERVICES LIMITED	1	3,61,755	3,61,755	8.72	3,61,755
M M UDYOG LIMITED	1	2,96,939	2,96,939	7.16	2,96,939
SHIKHA LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	1	2,24,480	2,24,480	5.41	2,24,480
CONTINENTAL ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	3,18,450	3,18,450	7.68	3,18,450
COASTAL AGRO TECH ( INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	1	6,11,486	6,11,486	14.75	6,11,486
COASTAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	2,87,905	2,87,905	6.94	2,87,905
ALPS HOUSING AND HOLDINGS LIMITED	1	1,32,718	1,32,718	3.20	1,32,718
Sub Total A1	13	31,09,315	31,09,315	74.99	31,09,315
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	13	31,09,315	31,09,315	74.99	31,09,315



## Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

#### COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

**Scrip Code**: 520131

Quarter ending: March 2017

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Categor & stame of the Shurthoiders	No.of shambider	No offully paid up equity shares held	Total Mo. Shares haid	Sharcholding % calculated as per SCF R, 1957 As a % of (A+B+0.2)	No of Voting Rights	Total as a VestTotal Veimg nght	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		. 0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	1	500	500	0.01	500	0.01	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	200	200	0.00	200	0.00	
Sub Total B1	2	700	700	0.02	700	0.02	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	2831	663400	6,63,400	16.00	6,63,400	16.00	3,38,804
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	4	151900	1,51,900	3.66	1,51,900	3.66	1,22,850
ARVIND KUMAR SANCHETI	1	41500	41,500	1.00	41,500	1.00	41,500
ARVIND KUMAR J SANCHETI	1	41900	41,900	1.01	41,900	1.01	41,900
Any Other (specify)	134	221250	2,21,250	5.34	2,21,250	5.34	1,08,500
JUGAL KISHORE AGRAWAL	1	50000	50,000	1.21	50,000	1.21	50,000
NRI	65	110200	1,10,200	2.66	1,10,200	2.66	55,000
Bodies Corporate	69	111050	1,11,050	2.68	1,11,050	2.68	53,500
Sub Total B3	2969	1036550	10,36,550	25.00	10,36,550	25.00	5,70,154
B=B1+B2+B3	2971	1037250	10,37,250	25.01	10,37,250	25.01	5,70,154

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

## <u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



## **Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public**

### COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

Scrip Code: 520131 Quarter ending: March 2017

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

sa a proposition de la composition del composition de la composition de la composition de la compositi	No.of shareholder(!!)	Not of fully policitup equily shares held(IV)	Telal no. shares held(VII == IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1967 As a % of (A+6+02) (* III)	Number of equally shades held in demakerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

#### <u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



## Shareholding Pattern

### COASTAL ROADWAYS LTD.

Scrip Code: 520131
Quarter ending: March 2017

# Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

S).	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% (total no. of	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL